
PROJECT TITLE: The Marshall Lexington 

PROPERTY ADDRESSES: 201, 207, 209, 211, 215, 221, 225, 227, 
231 East Maxwell & 245, 247, 251 Stone Ave.  

APPLICANT NAME/ADDRESS: Aptitude Development - 
669 River Drive, Suite 402 Elmwood Park, NJ 07407

OWNER NAME/ADDRESS: Aptitude Development - 
669 River Drive, Suite 402 Elmwood Park, NJ 07407

PREPARED BY: Gresham Smith

DATE FILED OR AMENDED: Aug. 5th, 2019 REVISED:

FROM		  TO		  NET		  GROSS

R-4		  B-2A	           1.8139 AC	            2.2898 AC
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201, 207, 209, 211, 215, 
221, 225, 227, 231 East 
Maxwell & 245, 247, 251 
Stone Ave.

2.2898 AC GROSS
1.8139 AC NET

R-4 to B-2A

MAXWELL

LEXINGTON

STONE

HAGERMAN

KALMIA

RODES

CLUB

MARTIN LUTHER KING

ROSE

1

2
3

4
5 6

8

11

12

1314

15

7

9

10

CHANGE REQUESTED
FROM: R-4
TO: B-2A

N46°21’28”E 
121.79’ 

S42°36’27”E 
60.49’

N46°22’09”E 
37.50’

S42°36’27”E 
106.50’

N46°22’09”E 
65.30’ 

S42°36’27”E 
71.14’ 

N83°11’42”E 
22.81’

S42°36’27”E 
77.00’

N63°48’04”E 
19.29’ 

N46°16’11”E 
52.70’

S42°04’20”E 
167.28’’

S47°48’24”W 
162.18’

N42°04’20”W 
107.49’

S46°14’09”W 
152.30’

N42°29’46”W 
390.54’
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